V387
128-channel Digital Input/Output
Features
Pluggable mezzanine cards with these I/O options (select up to 4):
	 32-channel single-ended TTL I/O
	 16-channel differential I/O
	 16-channel isolated input

KineticSystems’ products visit:
ORDERING INFORMATION
RELATED PRODUCTS
Model 5819-Bxyz	 Cable—50S High Density to Unterminated
Model 5819-Dxyz	 Cable—50S High Density to 50S Amphenol Ribbon
Model 5819-Fxyz	 Cable—50S High Density to 50P High Density
	 (V387 to V765)
Model 5819-Gxyz	 Cable—50S High Density to 50S High Density
Model V765-ZA11	 Rack-mount Termination Panel
MODEL DESCRIPTION
Model V387-ZA11 128-channel Digital Input/Output Base Module
Model P300-300A 16-channel Isolated Input Mezzanine Card, 5 V dc
Model P300-301A 16-channel Isolated Input Mezzanine Card, 12 V dc
Model P300-302A 16-channel Isolated Input Mezzanine Card, 24 V dc
Model P300-303A 16-channel Isolated Input Mezzanine Card, 48 V dc
Model P300-304A 16-channel Isolated Input Mezzanine Card, 120 V ac
Model P300-305A 16-channel Isolated Input Mezzanine Card, 16 V dc
Model P300-306A 16-channel Isolated Input Mezzanine Card, 28 V dc
Model P300-341A 16-channel, 10 mA, Isolated Output Mezzanine Card
Model P300-342A 16-channel Reed Relay Output Mezzanine Card
Model P300-343A 16-channel Form “C” Relay Output Mezzanine Card
Model P300-344A 16-channel AC Switch Mezzanine Card
Model P300-380A 32-channel Single-ended TTL Input/Output
Mezzanine Card
Model P300-382A 16-channel Differential Input/Output Mezzanine Card
Model P500-387A Digi-bus Data Source Mezzanine Card
Model P501-387A Digi-bus Data Sink Mezzanine Card
Note: A complete V387 includes the V387-ZA11 Base Module plus up to 4
P300 Mezzanine Cards from the above list.